



## 8th International Youth Diving Meet

G E R M A N Y

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



R E S U L T

Print: 2018-4-26 11:38 AM

COMPETITION: 2.1		SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY			Youth A
RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Shutaro Naka	2000	JPN	25.1	525.10
2.	Adrian Abadia	2002	ESP	25.0	513.25
3.	Oliver Crompton	2001	GBR	25.0	502.55
4.	Antonio Volpe	2000	ITA	24.6	493.85
5.	Jules Bouyer	2002	FRA	23.4	466.35
6.	Karl Schöne	2001	GER	24.6	461.40
7.	Grigory Ivanov	2001	RUS	25.0	456.25
8.	Timothé Deneuve	2000	FRA	24.2	455.25
9.	Dylan Vork	2000	NED	24.6	454.85
10.	Nico Schaller	2000	AUT	24.7	454.45
11.	Moritz Wesemann	2002	GER	25.0	449.65
12.	Henry McKay	2000	CAN	24.6	448.40
13.	Lachlan Cronin	2001	AUS	25.0	441.30
14.	Cameron Gammage	2002	GBR	24.2	441.05
15.	Leonard Bastian	2001	GER	24.3	437.95
16.	Gennadii Vagin	2002	RUS	24.6	436.25
17.	Davide Baraldi	2001	ITA	24.6	429.95
18.	Reo Nishida	2000	JPN	24.6	427.40
19.	Robert Lukaszewicz	2001	POL	23.4	426.65
20.	Aurelian Dragomir	2001	ROU	24.4	425.90
21.	Vincent Wiegand	2001	GER	24.6	424.00
22.	Jacob Stoltz	2000	SWE	23.6	413.75
23.	Pierrick Schafer	2002	SUI	23.5	411.05
24.	Tino Tapio	2002	FIN	23.5	381.90
25.	Aron Brun	2002	SUI	23.4	366.10
26.	Ethan Newnham	2002	AUS	24.8	355.40
27.	Zackarias Pettersson	2002	SWE	24.1	349.90



8th International Youth Diving Meet

G E R M A N Y

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



**R E S U L T**

**COMPETITION: 2.1**

**SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY**

**Un Officially**

<b>NAME</b>	<b>AG</b>	<b>NATION</b>	<b>NORM (YO A</b>	<b>RESULT</b>
Ruslan Ternovoi	2001	RUS	99 %	453.35



## 8th International Youth Diving Meet

G E R M A N Y

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 2.1

## SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

## Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Naka, Shutaro	JPN	103B	1.6	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5		36.00	12.	25.1	525.10
			201B	1.8	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		38.70	4.	(74.70)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		39.90	4.	(114.60)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		47.25	4.	(161.85)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		45.15	2.	(207.00)	
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		65.10	2.	(272.10)	
			5152B	3.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5		61.50	1.	(333.60)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	6.5	6.5		61.50	1.	(395.10)	
			307C	3.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		70.00	1.	(465.10)	
405B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		60.00	1.	(525.10)				
2.	Abadia, Adrian	ESP	103B	1.6	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	7.5		38.40	7.	25.0	513.25
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		39.60	3.	(78.00)	
			301B	1.9	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		43.70	3.	(121.70)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		45.15	1.	(166.85)	
			5331D	2.1	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		47.25	1.	(214.10)	
			405B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5		61.50	1.	(275.60)	
			5154B	3.4	3.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	3.5		39.10	5.	(314.70)	
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	8.0	6.0	6.5		63.55	4.	(378.25)	
			205B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		67.50	2.	(445.75)	
305B	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0		67.50	2.	(513.25)				
3.	Crompton, Oliver	GBR	201B	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		39.60	6.	25.0	502.55
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		39.90	1.	(79.50)	
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	1.	(123.60)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		42.00	2.	(165.60)	
			103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		34.40	6.	(200.00)	
			405B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		63.00	4.	(263.00)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		54.00	3.	(317.00)	
			5154B	3.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		68.00	2.	(385.00)	
			305B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		54.00	4.	(439.00)	
107B	3.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		63.55	3.	(502.55)				
4.	Volpe, Antonio	ITA	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5		36.00	12.	24.6	493.85
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		36.90	12.	(72.90)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		37.05	12.	(109.95)	
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		45.15	5.	(155.10)	
			5132D	2.1	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0		50.40	3.	(205.50)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		63.00	3.	(268.50)	
			405B	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0		52.50	2.	(321.00)	
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0		57.35	3.	(378.35)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		64.50	3.	(442.85)	
305B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5		51.00	4.	(493.85)				



## 8th International Youth Diving Meet

G E R M A N Y

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 2.1		SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY								Youth A				
RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
5.	Bouyer, Jules	FRA	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	17.	23.4	466.35
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		39.60	15.	(73.20)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		35.15	15.	(108.35)	
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		46.20	6.	(154.55)	
			5132D	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		45.15	7.	(199.70)	
			405C	2.7	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		58.05	5.	(257.75)	
			107C	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		57.40	4.	(315.15)	
			205C	2.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		36.40	8.	(351.55)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		53.20	7.	(404.75)	
			5235D	2.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		61.60	5.	(466.35)	
6.	Schöne, Karl	GER	403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		40.95	4.	24.6	461.40
			103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	14.	(74.55)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	14.	(109.65)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		37.05	14.	(146.70)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		44.10	14.	(190.80)	
			405B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		55.50	10.	(246.30)	
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		65.10	6.	(311.40)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		63.00	5.	(374.40)	
			305B	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0		30.00	8.	(404.40)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0		57.00	6.	(461.40)	
7.	Ivanov, Grigory	RUS	103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		33.60	17.	25.0	456.25
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		34.20	18.	(67.80)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		39.90	18.	(107.70)	
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		45.15	7.	(152.85)	
			5132D	2.1	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5		47.25	5.	(200.10)	
			405B	3.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.5		42.00	13.	(242.10)	
			5154B	3.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		45.90	15.	(288.00)	
			107B	3.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		54.25	15.	(342.25)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		57.00	9.	(399.25)	
			305B	3.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0		57.00	7.	(456.25)	
8.	Deneuve, Timothé	FRA	103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		35.20	14.	24.2	455.25
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		36.90	16.	(72.10)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		36.10	16.	(108.20)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		44.10	8.	(152.30)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	8.	(193.25)	
			107B	3.1	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		58.90	6.	(252.15)	
			5152B	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0		45.00	11.	(297.15)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		51.80	11.	(348.95)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	3.5	5.0		44.80	12.	(393.75)	
			405B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		61.50	8.	(455.25)	



## 8th International Youth Diving Meet

G E R M A N Y

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 2.1

## SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

## Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
9.	Vork, Dylan	NED	403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		44.10	1.	24.6	454.85
			103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	11.	(77.70)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		32.40	11.	(110.10)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		39.90	10.	(150.00)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		42.00	11.	(192.00)	
			405B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		58.50	7.	(250.50)	
			107B	3.1	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		57.35	7.	(307.85)	
			305B	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		39.00	12.	(346.85)	
			205B	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		51.00	10.	(397.85)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		57.00	9.	(454.85)	
10.	Schaller, Nico	AUT	403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		43.05	3.	24.7	454.45
			103B	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	6.	(74.25)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		37.80	6.	(112.05)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		37.05	11.	(149.10)	
			5132D	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		43.05	10.	(192.15)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		56.70	8.	(248.85)	
			107B	3.1	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		58.90	8.	(307.75)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	6.	(361.75)	
			305B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		57.00	5.	(418.75)	
			5154B	3.4	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	2.0		35.70	10.	(454.45)	
11.	Wesemann, Moritz	GER	403C	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5		37.05	10.	25.0	449.65
			101A	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		29.60	22.	(66.65)	
			201A	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		35.15	22.	(101.80)	
			301A	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0		34.00	24.	(135.80)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		34.65	25.	(170.45)	
			107B	3.1	4.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		58.90	21.	(229.35)	
			407C	3.4	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		52.70	19.	(282.05)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		53.20	17.	(335.25)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		53.20	15.	(388.45)	
			5154B	3.4	6.0	6.0	4.5	6.0	6.0		61.20	11.	(449.65)	
12.	McKay, Henry	CAN	103B	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5		27.20	27.	24.6	448.40
			5132D	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		43.05	17.	(70.25)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		37.80	17.	(108.05)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		38.95	13.	(147.00)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0		46.20	9.	(193.20)	
			405B	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		49.50	11.	(242.70)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		54.00	12.	(296.70)	
			305B	3.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	5.5	x	39.00	16.	(335.70)	
			107B	3.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	4.5		52.70	16.	(388.40)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5		60.00	12.	(448.40)	



## 8th International Youth Diving Meet

GERMANY

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 2.1

## SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

## Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
13.	Cronin, Lachlan	AUS	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		33.60	17.	25.0	441.30
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		39.90	9.	(73.50)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		37.80	9.	(111.30)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		35.15	17.	(146.45)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		34.65	21.	(181.10)	
			107B	3.1	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		49.60	19.	(230.70)	
			5154B	3.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		56.10	16.	(286.80)	
			405B	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		58.50	13.	(345.30)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5		49.50	11.	(394.80)	
			305B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		46.50	13.	(441.30)	
14.	Gammage, Cameron	GBR	103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5		30.40	24.	24.2	441.05
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		37.80	24.	(68.20)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		33.25	24.	(101.45)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		43.05	19.	(144.50)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		44.10	15.	(188.60)	
			5152B	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		46.50	15.	(235.10)	
			405B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		55.50	13.	(290.60)	
			205C	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		58.80	10.	(349.40)	
			305C	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		56.00	6.	(405.40)	
			107B	3.1	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0		35.65	14.	(441.05)	
15.	Bastian, Leonard	GER	201B	1.8	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		36.90	11.	24.3	437.95
			301B	1.9	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		34.20	6.	(71.10)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	6.	(112.05)	
			103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		35.20	12.	(147.25)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		44.10	12.	(191.35)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		51.30	12.	(242.65)	
			107B	3.1	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0		55.80	10.	(298.45)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0		55.50	7.	(353.95)	
			205B	3.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		39.00	13.	(392.95)	
			305B	3.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0		45.00	15.	(437.95)	
16.	Vagin, Gennadii	RUS	403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	1.	24.6	436.25
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		30.40	5.	(74.50)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		37.80	5.	(112.30)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		34.20	16.	(146.50)	
			5331D	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		34.65	20.	(181.15)	
			405B	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		52.50	17.	(233.65)	
			107B	3.1	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	6.0		49.60	17.	(283.25)	
			205B	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		67.50	9.	(350.75)	
			305B	3.0	5.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0		37.50	17.	(388.25)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	4.5		48.00	16.	(436.25)	



## 8th International Youth Diving Meet

GERMANY

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 2.1

## SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

## Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
17.	Baraldi, Davide	ITA	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		34.40	15.	24.6	429.95
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	9.	(69.50)	
			301B	1.9	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		41.80	9.	(111.30)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5		38.85	9.	(150.15)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		40.95	13.	(191.10)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		55.50	9.	(246.60)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		55.50	9.	(302.10)	
			305B	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.5	3.0		33.00	18.	(335.10)	
			107B	3.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		57.35	14.	(392.45)	
			405B	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		37.50	17.	(429.95)	
18.	Nishida, Reo	JPN	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	17.	24.6	427.40
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		44.10	2.	(77.70)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	2.	(121.80)	
			201B	1.8	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5		42.30	3.	(164.10)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		40.85	4.	(204.95)	
			305B	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.0	2.5		25.50	20.	(230.45)	
			205B	3.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.5		22.50	25.	(252.95)	
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		60.45	24.	(313.40)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		54.00	21.	(367.40)	
			405B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0		60.00	18.	(427.40)	
19.	Lukaszewicz, Robert	POL	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	22.	23.4	426.65
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		33.30	23.	(64.50)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		37.05	23.	(101.55)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		39.90	23.	(141.45)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0		36.75	23.	(178.20)	
			405B	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.0	5.0		46.50	22.	(224.70)	
			107C	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		56.00	20.	(280.70)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		49.00	19.	(329.70)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5		53.20	18.	(382.90)	
			5134D	2.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0		43.75	19.	(426.65)	
20.	Dragomir, Aurelian	ROU	201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		37.80	8.	24.4	425.90
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	13.	(75.60)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		34.20	13.	(109.80)	
			103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		32.00	22.	(141.80)	
			5331D	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		40.95	18.	(182.75)	
			107B	3.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		57.35	14.	(240.10)	
			5152B	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		48.00	14.	(288.10)	
			405B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		57.00	14.	(345.10)	
			205B	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		36.00	19.	(381.10)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		44.80	20.	(425.90)	



## 8th International Youth Diving Meet

GERMANY

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 2.1

## SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

## Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
21.	Wiegand, Vincent	GER	403B	2.1	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	4.	24.6	424.00
			103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		33.60	19.	(74.55)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		32.40	19.	(106.95)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		35.15	21.	(142.10)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		38.85	22.	(180.95)	
			405B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		54.00	16.	(234.95)	
			107B	3.1	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		48.05	18.	(283.00)	
			205B	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		43.50	20.	(326.50)	
			305B	3.0	4.0	3.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		39.00	22.	(365.50)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	21.	(424.00)	
22.	Stoltz, Jacob	SWE	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		30.40	24.	23.6	413.75
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	8.	(74.50)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		36.90	8.	(111.40)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		35.15	15.	(146.55)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		39.90	16.	(186.45)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		45.90	18.	(232.35)	
			107C	2.8	4.0	4.0	5.0	3.5	4.0		33.60	22.	(265.95)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		50.40	22.	(316.35)	
			305C	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		43.40	24.	(359.75)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	3.5		54.00	22.	(413.75)	
23.	Schafer, Pierrick	SUI	103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	17.	23.5	411.05
			201B	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	21.	(68.70)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		34.20	21.	(102.90)	
			403B	2.1	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		42.00	18.	(144.90)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		36.75	19.	(181.65)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5		41.85	24.	(223.50)	
			107C	2.8	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		40.60	23.	(264.10)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		53.20	21.	(317.30)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		54.60	20.	(371.90)	
			5335D	2.9	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0		39.15	23.	(411.05)	
24.	Tapio, Tino	FIN	201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		34.20	16.	23.5	381.90
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		39.90	20.	(74.10)	
			103B	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		32.00	20.	(106.10)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		38.00	20.	(144.10)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0		42.00	17.	(186.10)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		37.80	23.	(223.90)	
			107C	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		44.80	21.	(268.70)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		46.20	23.	(314.90)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		49.00	23.	(363.90)	
			5152B	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.5		18.00	24.	(381.90)	





## 8th International Youth Diving Meet

G E R M A N Y

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 2.1		SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY										Youth A		
RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
25.	Brun, Aron	SUI	403B	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		37.80	8.	23.4	366.10
			103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		31.20	25.	(69.00)	
			201B	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		29.70	25.	(98.70)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		36.10	25.	(134.80)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5		40.95	24.	(175.75)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		39.15	25.	(214.90)	
			107C	2.8	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.0		25.20	27.	(240.10)	
			205C	2.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	3.0		40.60	27.	(280.70)	
			305C	2.8	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0		37.80	26.	(318.50)	
			5235D	2.8	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		47.60	25.	(366.10)	
26.	Newnham, Ethan	AUS	103B	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		30.40	24.	24.8	355.40
			201B	1.8	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		33.30	27.	(63.70)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		31.35	27.	(95.05)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		38.85	26.	(133.90)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.5	5.0		35.70	26.	(169.60)	
			107B	3.1	4.0	5.5	5.0	3.5	4.0		40.30	26.	(209.90)	
			205B	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		51.00	24.	(260.90)	
			305B	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		31.50	26.	(292.40)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		47.25	25.	(339.65)	
			5337D	3.5	2.0	1.5	2.5	1.0	1.0		15.75	26.	(355.40)	
27.	Pettersson, Zackarias	SWE	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	22.	24.1	349.90
			201B	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		29.70	26.	(60.90)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		34.20	26.	(95.10)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5		36.75	27.	(131.85)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		36.75	27.	(168.60)	
			205B	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5		31.50	27.	(200.10)	
			305C	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		43.40	26.	(243.50)	
			107B	3.1	7.0	6.5	5.0	6.5	5.5		57.35	25.	(300.85)	
			5152B	3.0	0.0	1.0	0.0	1.0	0.5		4.50	27.	(305.35)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		44.55	27.	(349.90)	
NO	Ternovoi, Ruslan	RUS	103B	1.6	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		37.60		24.6	453.35
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		44.10		(81.70)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		37.80		(119.50)	
			301B	1.9	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		40.85		(160.35)	
			5331D	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		40.95		(201.30)	
			107B	3.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		48.05		(249.35)	
			405B	3.0	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		52.50		(301.85)	
			205B	3.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		39.00		(340.85)	
			305B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		54.00		(394.85)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		58.50		(453.35)	



# 8th International Youth Diving Meet

G E R M A N Y

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



## STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 28 ROUNDS: 10 JUMPS: 280

## COMPETITION: 2.1

## SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Youth A

### Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Referee

Julian Bellan

Stephane Lapointe

Referee :

Christian Picker

GER

## JUDGES PANEL A

(Dive 1, 2, 3, 6, 7)

JU 1 Hedwig Ekblom  
JU 2 Bartlomiej Krynicki  
JU 3 Kim Hynynen-Furler  
JU 4 Alexandr Tcivinkii  
JU 5 Gianluca Calderara

SWE  
POL  
AUS  
RUS  
ITA

## JUDGES PANEL B

(Dive 4, 5, 8, 9, 10)

JU 1 Joachim Thorsen  
JU 2 Jouni Seppänen  
JU 3 Ainsley Oliver  
JU 4 Ingrid Fontanals  
JU 5 Julian Bellan

NOR  
FIN  
CAN  
ESP  
GBR

x = two points penalty